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SCUSBC Open Championships

Standings for All Events Scratch

Name

Nick Borgaro
Ward Stratton
James McCold
Russell Blough
Marcus Goss
Jeremy Allen
Greg Au

Greg Dickson
Jack Miller
Nick Powell
Nik Gosselin
Wade Rees
Chris Gray
Jeff Gac

Scott Petrone
Rich Shine
Larry Harris
Jon Gaddis
Dennis Wilhelm
Michelle Sommer
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Steven Sperry
Zach Hatch
Bob Sommer
24 Johnathan Larsen
25 t Jeff Blough

25 t Jeff Friberg

27 Billy Sims

28 Nick Roberts
29 t Kolette Larsen
29 t Jason Sullivan
31 Russell Johnson
32 Scott Wilhelm
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Team Doubles Singles scratch

722 747 802
26 I35 119
749 646 781
37 112 620
828 610 642
667 714 658
657 7121 656
27 587 692
646 667 685
155 623 617
711 658 622
698 624 662
653 640 679
177 586 602
619 627 106
695 675 577
388 688 654
624 544 128
616 619 654
584 611 639
530 627 665
694 564 560
534 663 611
693 651 455
654 517 602
545 636 592
538 567 662
591 59 550
505 613 581
322 544 633
542 588 527
568 569 503

2271
2180
2176
2129
2080
2039
2034
2006
1998
1995
1991
1984
1972
1965
1952
1947
1930
1896
1889
1834
1822
1818
1808
1797
1773
1773
1767
1740
1699
1699
1657
1640

$85.00
$50.00
$25.00
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